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CFA Society of Chicago Job Board

Visit www.cfachicago.org to find a job or post a job opening!

The CFA Society of Chicago job posting board is available to MEMBERS-ONLY and receives more than
5000 hits each month. Upon login, members see the list of job postings. We also offer members the option

of being alerted with an email when a new job is posted (see “Member Preferences” button).

SEE BELOW FOR A SAMPLE OF RECENT JOBS POSTED ON OUR WEB SITE:

Date Added

Position Title

1/12/2012
1/12/2012
1/12/2012
1/11/2012
1/11/2012
1/11/2012
1/11/2012
1/11/2012
1/11/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/6/2012
1/5/2012
1/4/2012
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/29/2011
12/22/2011
12/20/2011

Assistant Director, Index Analytics

Index Analyst

Equity Income Portfolio Manager

Associate Position

Investment Analyst

Investment Accounting Supervisor

Portfolio Specialist (Client Portfolio Manager)

Global Infrastructure & Project Finance Group, Associate Director
Associate Partner — Real Estate Manager Research

Reporting & Monitoring Analyst

Sr. Consultant - Asset Liability Management

Investment Structure Consultant

Fixed Income Research Analyst — Investment Grade

Strategy Senior Manager - Investments Finance

Senior Investment Analyst - Retirement Solutions

Financial Advisor - Level 2 - Private Client Advisors (Investment Management)
Registered Sales & Marketing Associate

Equity Research Associate - Industrials

Equity Research Associate - Healthcare

Client Development Advisor - High Net Worth (Investment Management)
Trading System Associate

Equity Analyst —Technology Sector

Senior Fixed Income Research Analyst- High Yield

Equity Research Analyst

For more information on placing a job announcement,

contact CFA Chicago at 312-251-1301 or jobplacement@cfachicago.org.



http://www.cfachicago.org/

