

## **CFA Society of Chicago Job Board**

Visit www.cfachicago.org to find a job or post a job opening!

The CFA Society of Chicago job posting board is available to MEMBERS-ONLY and receives more than 5000 hits each month. Upon login, members see the list of job postings. We also offer members the option of being alerted with an email when a new job is posted (see "Member Preferences" button).

## SEE BELOW FOR A SAMPLE OF RECENT JOBS POSTED ON OUR WEB SITE:

Date Added	Position Title
1/12/2012	Assistant Director, Index Analytics
1/12/2012	Index Analyst
1/12/2012	Equity Income Portfolio Manager
1/11/2012	Associate Position
1/11/2012	Investment Analyst
1/11/2012	Investment Accounting Supervisor
1/11/2012	Portfolio Specialist (Client Portfolio Manager)
1/11/2012	Global Infrastructure & Project Finance Group, Associate Director
1/11/2012	Associate Partner – Real Estate Manager Research
1/6/2012	Reporting & Monitoring Analyst
1/6/2012	Sr. Consultant - Asset Liability Management
1/6/2012	Investment Structure Consultant
1/6/2012	Fixed Income Research Analyst – Investment Grade
1/5/2012	Strategy Senior Manager - Investments Finance
1/4/2012	Senior Investment Analyst - Retirement Solutions
12/30/2011	Financial Advisor - Level 2 - Private Client Advisors (Investment Management)
12/30/2011	Registered Sales & Marketing Associate
12/30/2011	Equity Research Associate - Industrials
12/30/2011	Equity Research Associate - Healthcare
12/30/2011	Client Development Advisor - High Net Worth (Investment Management)
12/30/2011	Trading System Associate
12/29/2011	Equity Analyst –Technology Sector
12/22/2011	Senior Fixed Income Research Analyst- High Yield
12/20/2011	Equity Research Analyst